## L22000497824

- Alchandria R 24507 Pau	11ct.				
- Sorrento, FL 32776					
(Address)					
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	e)			
(Do	ocument Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer;				





700401243007

05/02/23--01011--001 \*\*25.00

11 ED 61 14 WA 1-7.4 EDZ

## COVER LETTER

•

•

.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: AREANGING WITH ALLY U.C. (Name of Limited Liability Company)					
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
Alexandra Clark (Name of Person)					
APPANGING WITH SLY LLC. (Firm/Company)					
24507 Paul St.					
(Address)  SolveAto, F. 32776  (City/State and Zip Code)					
For further information concerning this matter, please call					
Myundria Curu at (352), LOZ-0770  (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)					
Enclosed is scheck for the following amount:  1. \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution					
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303				



March 27, 2023

ALEXANDRIA CLARK 24507 PAUL STREET SORRENTO, FL 32776

SUBJECT: ARRANGING WITH ALLY LLC

Ref. Number: L22000497824

We have received your document for ARRANGING WITH ALLY LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your document along with a check or money order made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

I have enclosed the Articles of Dissolution complete the form and return with the filing fee.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 023A00006945



## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited lia	bility company is			
Mumbina	more only ue			,
·	ion were filed on <b>Mul</b> 1571 22000497824	11/2 2 / 22	ned	•
Note: If the date inserted in	the dissolution if not effective on the ve date cannot be prior to or more than 90 day a this block does not meet the applicable sective date on the Department of State's r	ys later than date document is re	ceived for filing) , this date will n	not be
4. A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes.	re that resulted in the limited liability (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter)	company's dissolution pu ).	rsuant to section	on
- business was just an  - business. I would like are the details to my  - best regards,  5. If there are no members, co	ria Clark and I wish to close my to idea and I didn't understand all to cancel this business effective business and attached are all the total the name and address of the personal the name and address of the name address of the name and address of the name and address of the name address of the name address of the name ad	the fees associated we immediately on Deceme documents you need to wind up the	with starting a ember 5,202 d. Thank you ————————————————————————————————————	a Polow
activities and affairs:	- Auxunda Clark	2 - 24501 Paul	1 st.	
	Sationeof 32-176		7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7	9092 F603
				1 : """  - : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
<ol> <li>Signature of an authorized above to wind up the company</li> </ol>	person or if there are no members, the 's activities and affairs:	e signature of the person a	ppointed and i	incd
Derudico	٨	Alexandra Claric		9
Signature		Printed Name	<del>_</del>	

FILING FEE: \$25.00